 To convey Training Advisory Committee Meetings periodically and 
review the performance of SIBM/TCs and also Faculty members. 

 To place periodical Board Notes on Policy and Performance of the 
Training System. 

Compensation 

a. Lumpsum compensation of ₹. 1,40,000/- (Rupees one lac Forty 

Thousand only) p.m. with yearly increment of  ₹. 12,000/- (Rupees 
Twelve Thousand only), to be paid on proportionate basis, on or 
before 5th day of subsequent month, subject to deduction of Taxes at 
source. 

b. The contractee will not be entitled for any other allowances/ terminal 
benefits/ reimbursements whatsoever. 

Perquisites